9:50-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00

Ystadau Cymru Conference 2022

Thursday 1 December 2022
Conference via Microsoft Teams

Social Value

Attendees to join the Conference

Ystadau Cymru - Chair’s
Welcome

Cardiff City Council - Gasworks
site

Break

Town Centre Regeneration

Maindee Unlimited
Community Asset Transfer

Lunch

Minister for Finance & Local
Government
Address

Awards Ceremony
4 categories:
e Creating Economic Growth
e Demonstrating Environmental
Sustainability
e Delivering Social Value
e Delivering Innovation

Overall Winner 2022

Ystadau Cymru — Looking to the
Future and Closing Remarks

Llywodraeth Cymru
Welsh Government

Tom Bowring
Director of Corporate Resources
Vale of Glamorgan Council

Beverly Owen,
Chair of Ystadau Cymru

David Jacques
Operational Manager, Cardiff
Council

Stuart Fitzgerald WG,
Deputy Director Homes and Places

Julie James MS, Minister for
Climate Change

John Hallam
Maindee Unlimited

Rebecca Evans MS, Minister for
Finance and Local Government

Tom Bowring
Director of Corporate Resources
Vale of Glamorgan Council

Rebecca Evans MS, Minister for
Finance and Local Government

Beverly Owen
Chair of Ystadau Cymru



