

## **Ystadau Cymru Conference 2022**

## **Thursday 1 December 2022**Conference via Microsoft Teams



## **Social Value**

9:50-10:00	Attendees to join the Conference	Tom Bowring Director of Corporate Resources Vale of Glamorgan Council
10:00-10:15	Ystadau Cymru - Chair's Welcome	Beverly Owen, Chair of Ystadau Cymru
10:15-10:45	Cardiff City Council - Gasworks site	David Jacques Operational Manager, Cardiff Council
10:45-11:00	Break	
11:00-12:00	Town Centre Regeneration	Stuart Fitzgerald WG, Deputy Director Homes and Places
		Julie James MS, Minister for Climate Change
12:00-12:30	Maindee Unlimited Community Asset Transfer	John Hallam Maindee Unlimited
12:30-13:00	Lunch	
13:00-14:00	Minister for Finance & Local Government Address	Rebecca Evans MS, Minister for Finance and Local Government
	Awards Ceremony 4 categories:	Tom Bowring Director of Corporate Resources Vale of Glamorgan Council
	<ul><li>Delivering Social Value</li><li>Delivering Innovation</li></ul>	<b>Rebecca Evans MS</b> , Minister for Finance and Local Government
	Overall Winner 2022	
14:00	Ystadau Cymru – Looking to the Future and Closing Remarks	Beverly Owen Chair of Ystadau Cymru